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NOTES:

l. DIAMETER DIMENSION, SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY .

2. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [ 1 ARE ENGLISH.

3. ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MUST MEET
THE MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS (EUROPEAN
DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC ON THE RESTRICTION OF
HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES) AS PROPOSED BY THE RoHS
TECHNICAL ADAPTATION COMMITEE.
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TECHNICAL SPECIF ICATIONS
MAXMUM LOSS SINGLEMODE MAXIMUM LOSS

3.5 dB/KM @ 850nm
1.5 dB/KM @ 1300nm

.75 dB/KM @ 1310nm
.75 dB/KM @ 1500nm

TENSILE LOAD - RISER RATED
INSTALLATION LONG TERM

1335 N 400 N
(300 1bf) (SO Ibf)

FLAME RETARDANT
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TEMPERATURE
OPERATION

-40°C TO +75°C
-40°F TO +167°F

WATER-BLOCK ING
STRENGTH MEMBERS

INSTALLATION

-20°C_TO +60°C
-4°F _TO +140°F

STORAGE

-40°C TO +85°C
-40°F TO +185°F
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INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE WITH UP TO 12 FIBERS IN A CENTRAL TUBE
PANDUIT JACKET F IBER - BEND RADIUS
PART NUMBER FIBER TYPE RATING | COUNT DIMENSION “A INSTALLED " ONG TERM
FSCRS02Y 2
FSCRO04Y 4 .
FSCRO0BY OFNR 5 6.5mm [ 0.255" |
FSCRQO12Y 12
FSCPS02Y 2
FSCPSY04Y S INGLEMODE 4 " v v
FeCPO0BY S/ 125 OFNP 5 6.6mm [ 0.260" ] 9.9cm [ 3.8" 1] 6.6cm [ 2.6" ]
FSCPQO12Y 12
FSCLS02Y 2
FSCLO04Y 4 .
FeCLo0BY OFNR-LS 5 6.5mm [ 0.255" |
FSCLO12Y 12
FSCRB02Y 2
FSCRB04Y 4 .
FSCRBOBY OFNR 5 6.6mm [ 0.260" |
FSCRB12Y 12
FSCPB02Y 2
FSCPB04Y MUL T I MODE 4 " v v
FSCPBOBY 682.5/125 OFNP 5 6.5mm [ 0.255" ] 9.9cm [ 3.8" 1] 6.6cm [2.6" ]
FSCPB12Y 12
FSCLB02Y 2
FSCLB04Y 4 .
FeCLB0BY OFNR-LS 5 6.6mm [ 0.260" |
FSCLB12Y 12
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[NDOOR/QUTDOOR CABLE WITH UP TO 12 FIBERS IN A CENTRAL TUBE
PANDUI T JACKET F IBER - BEND RADIUS
PART NUMBER FIBER TYPE RATING | COUNT DIMENSTON *A INSTALLED " ONG TERM
FSCR502Y 2
FSCR504Y 4 .
FeCREOBY OFNR A 6.5mm [ 0.250" ]
FSCR512Y 12
FSCP502Y 2
FSCP504Y MUL T I MODE 4 " v v
FeCPEOBY =0/ 125 OFNP A 6.6mm [ 0.260" ] 9.9cm [ 3.8" ] 6.6cm [ 2.6" ]
FSCP512Y 12
FSCL502Y 2
FSCL504Y 4 .
FeCLS0BY OFNR-LS A 6.5mm [ 0.250" ]
FSCL512Y 12
FOCRX02Y 2
FOCRX04Y 4 .
FOCRXOBY OFNR A 6.6mm [ 0.260" ]
FOCRX12Y 12
FOCPX02Y 2
FOCPX04Y MUL T I MODE 4 " v v
FOCPXOBY 50/125 OM3 OFNP A 6.5mm [ 0.,250" ] 9.9cm [ 3.8" ] 6.6cm [ 2.6" ]
FOCPX12Y 12
FOCL X02Y >
FOCLX04Y 4 .
FOCLXOBY OFNR-LS A 6.6mm [ 0.260" ]
FOCLX12Y 12
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